

T.A.-15/2019(CIS-15/2019)
CNRWBBB050001182019

Order no.08
18.02.2021

The case record is put up today for order as 16.02.2021 has declared holiday.
Fix 14.06.2021 for taking steps by the appellant.

ADJ , Rampurhat.
JO CODE -WB00794