

Title Appeal – 15 of 2019
C.N.R. No.WBBB05-000118-2019

15

08-12-2022

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

Both parties file separate Ld. Lawyer's hazira. No S/R is received today.

Fix : **04-02-2023** – for S/R and appearance.

D/C

Sd/-
Subrata Chatterjee
Addl. District Judge.
F.T.C. - Rampurhat

Sd/-
Subrata Chatterjee
Addl. District Judge.
F.T.C. - Rampurhat
J.O. Code – WB 00826