

Title Appeal 15 of 2019 (CIS-15/19)

C.N.R. No. WBBB05-000118-2019

20

06-04-2024

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance and requisites in the meantime.

The appellant files hazira through Ld. Advocate. The contesting respondents also file hazira. The appellant is directed to take fresh steps upon the rest respondents immediately.

Fix : **14-06-2024** - for taking fresh steps upon rest respondents.

D/C

*Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu,
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.*

*Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu,
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988*