

Title Appeal - 15 of 2019 (CIS-15/19)
C.N.R. No. - WBB05-000118-2019

21

14-06-2024

Today is fixed for taking fresh steps upon rest respondents.

The appellants take no step today. The contesting respondents also take no step.

As per resolution taken by Local Bar Association no adverse order is passed.

Fix : **06-08-2024** - for taking fresh steps upon rest respondents.

D/C

Sd/-

Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.

Sd/-

Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988